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Session 2
SUN 14 OCT 2018  Start Time 18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

14 Preliminary
Round 1

Men's Bantam (56kg) CUELLO Mirco Jehiel ARG
QAMILI Muhamet ALB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:CHN ZHANG Guo KGZ
SRI
PHI
TKM
KOR

BORKOEVA Zhamila
WEKADAPOLA WASALA Rukman
EVASCO Cildo
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
LEE Hyeok

28:29
29:28
30:27
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

15 Preliminary
Round 1

Men's Bantam (56kg) HALINICHEV Maksym UKR
AMRAM Christon NRU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:COL OLIVARES Wulfren KGZ
TKM
TTO
SRI
KOR

BORKOEVA Zhamila
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
BECKLES James
WEKADAPOLA WASALA Rukman
LEE Hyeok

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

16 Preliminary
Round 1

Men's Light Welter (64kg) AZIM Hassan GBR
JONES Otha USA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:KGZ BORKOEVA Zhamila PHI
KOR
CHN
SRI
TKM

EVASCO Cildo
LEE Hyeok
ZHANG Guo
WEKADAPOLA WASALA Rukman
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly

29:28
30:27
28:29
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

17 Preliminary
Round 1

Men's Light Welter (64kg) BOULAOUJA Mohammed MAR
MALIQI Erdonis KOS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:KGZ BORKOEVA Zhamila COL
KOR
TKM
TTO
ARG

OLIVARES Wulfren
LEE Hyeok
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
BECKLES James
GUZMAN Gonzalo

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

18 Preliminary
Round 1

Men's Middle (75kg) MILLAS Naichel ITA
JONGJOHO Weerapon THA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:COL OLIVARES Wulfren TTO
CUB
ARG
KGZ
TUR

BECKLES James
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
GUZMAN Gonzalo
BORKOEVA Zhamila
CINAR Yasar

28:29
27:30
30:27
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

19 Preliminary
Round 1

Men's Middle (75kg) JIMENEZ Giodanny VEN
POUTOA Jancen SAM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:CHN ZHANG Guo ESP
KGZ
CZE
TKM
GER

ROMERO Jose
BORKOEVA Zhamila
GASPAR Antonin
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
KUSSMAUL Holger

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

20 Preliminary
Round 1

Men's Heavy (91kg) CANALES Alvin PUR
SALGADO Andrews CHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:ESP ROMERO Jose ROU
GER
KGZ
AUT
SRI

COBZAC Ramona
KUSSMAUL Holger
BORKOEVA Zhamila
CSER Josef
WEKADAPOLA WASALA Rukman

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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RED
BLUE

21 Preliminary
Round 1

Men's Heavy (91kg) MATTHES Malcolm Preston SAM
MIKUSTAK Daniel CZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:SRI WEKADAPOLA WASALA Rukman CUB
PHI
KOR
TTO
ARG

BARRIENTOS Alejandro
EVASCO Cildo
LEE Hyeok
BECKLES James
GUZMAN Gonzalo

26:29
26:30
27:28
27:28
26:29

RED
BLUE

22 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) MOUSTAKIM Hind MAR
CARRILLO CARRILLO Jennifer Yazmin MEX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:KOR LEE Hyeok LTU
CZE
CHN
PHI
GER

SNIUKSTA Gintaras
GASPAR Antonin
ZHANG Guo
EVASCO Cildo
KUSSMAUL Holger

26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

23 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) TRIEBELOVA Jessica SVK
SOMNUEK Panpatchara THA BLUE RSC R3 1:12

Referee: Judges:ARG GUZMAN Gonzalo COL
CUB
TTO
LTU
KGZ

OLIVARES Wulfren
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
BECKLES James
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
BORKOEVA Zhamila

18:19
17:19
17:19
18:19
17:19

RED
BLUE

24 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) ROONEY Dearbhla IRL
MARTINEZ Roma Linda USA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:SRI WEKADAPOLA WASALA Rukman CHN
PHI
KGZ
TKM
KOR

ZHANG Guo
EVASCO Cildo
BORKOEVA Zhamila
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
LEE Hyeok

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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